Uniform Price List

Polo Shirt (3/4yr to 13yr)
Polo Shirt (Small)
Sweatshirt (3/4yr to 13yr)
Sweatshirt (Small)
Cardigan (3/4yr to 13yr)
Cardigan (Small)

College jacket

Hoodie (3/4yr to 13yr)
Hoodie (Small)

PE T-shirt (3/4yr to 13yr)
PE T-shirt (Small)

Polar fleece

Polar fleece (Small)
Mistral coat-reversible
Mistral coat-reversible (Small)
PE Bag

PE Kit

Book Bag

Baseball cap

£6.75
£10.50
£9.25
£13.00
£10.30
£15.00
£9.00
£11.95
£15.95
£4.25
£7.00
£12.00
£16.00
£18.00
£23.00
£4.20
£12.25
£4.75
£4.35
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