

Uniform Price List

Polo Shirt (3/4yr to 13yr)	£6.75
Polo Shirt (Small)	£10.50
Sweatshirt (3/4yr to 13yr)	£9.25
Sweatshirt (Small)	£13.00
Cardigan (3/4yr to 13yr)	£10.30
Cardigan (Small)	£15.00
College jacket	£9.00
Hoodie (3/4yr to 13yr)	£11.95
Hoodie (Small)	£15.95
PE T-shirt (3/4yr to 13yr)	£4.25
PE T-shirt (Small)	£7.00
Polar fleece	£12.00
Polar fleece (Small)	£16.00
Mistral coat-reversible	£18.00
Mistral coat-reversible (Small)	£23.00
PE Bag	£4.20
PE Kit	£12.25
Book Bag	£4.75
Baseball cap	£4.35